1 Year 1 Day November 23, 2015

How Many People with Good Potential do you
ldentified during the Interviews?

Questions for
Companies

70% Companies
identified a Good
Potential in at least the
30% of the Interviews

People with Good Potential respect total Interviews
B5% 010% 020% 0O30% m40-50% @50-70%
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How do you Evaluate the Average Level of the
Interviews?

Questions: for .
companies 7504 of the Companies

evaluated Excellent the
Averaqge level of the
Interviews

OEccellent ®Good
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1 Year 1 Day November 23, 2015

Do you feel this Workshop was Profitable for your
Company?

Questions for
Companies

4.8%

Over 95% of Companies
find the "1 Year 1 Day"
meeting Profitable!

OFor Sure BA bit
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How Many People are you looking for the near
future?

Questions for
Companies

97 Open Positions
among participants

Open Positions at the Company: B0 01 02 @4-10 m11-20
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Questions for
Companies

Do you Expect to Hire Somebody involved in these

Interview?

Over 100 Students & over 20 Companies

among participants

O Good Probability OLow Probability
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